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Event 2: JW19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final  3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 7 Isabelle CARNES (Balmoral CC) 2:33.207
Lap 1 22.965 22.965 (1)
Lap 2 18.022 40.987 (1)
Lap 3 18.491 59.479 (2)
Lap 4 18.242 1:17.721 (2)
Lap 5 18.609 1:36.331 (2)
Lap 6 18.847 1:55.178 (2)
Lap 7 19.008 2:14.187 (1)
Lap 8 19.020 2:33.207 (1)

2. 15 Briana MCDONALD (Townsville CC  |  Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC) 2:34.869 +1.66
Lap 1 23.707 23.707 (2)
Lap 2 17.369 41.077 (2)
Lap 3 17.667 58.744 (1)
Lap 4 18.367 1:17.112 (1)
Lap 5 18.640 1:35.753 (1)
Lap 6 19.298 1:55.051 (1)
Lap 7 19.810 2:14.861 (2)
Lap 8 20.008 2:34.869 (2)

3. 14 Stephanie LEECH (Balmoral CC  |  Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC) 2:41.964 +8.75
Lap 1 24.789 24.789 (3)
Lap 2 18.329 43.118 (3)
Lap 3 18.874 1:01.993 (3)
Lap 4 19.529 1:21.523 (3)
Lap 5 20.008 1:41.531 (3)
Lap 6 20.043 2:01.575 (3)
Lap 7 20.359 2:21.934 (3)
Lap 8 20.029 2:41.964 (3)

4. 9 Shelby ANDERSEN (Fraser Coast CC) 3:04.695 +31.48
Lap 1 29.150 29.150 (4)
Lap 2 20.225 49.375 (4)
Lap 3 20.377 1:09.753 (4)
Lap 4 21.257 1:31.011 (4)
Lap 5 22.836 1:53.847 (4)
Lap 6 23.439 2:17.287 (4)
Lap 7 23.804 2:41.091 (4)
Lap 8 23.604 3:04.695 (4)


